 - R01
C3-Confidential  www.u-blox.com
M2-MAYA-W1
M.2 card for the MAYA-W1 Wi-Fi 4 and Bluetooth 5.2
module
Product Manual
Abstract
This technical data sheet describes the M2-MAYA-W1 card module which offers 1x1 802.11a/b/g/n

described in Table 15.
Figure 13: Product label format with dimensions for M2-MAYA-W166
12.3 Ordering codes
Ordering Code Product name Product
M2-MAYA-W161-00C M2-MAYA-W161 M.2 key E card (2230) with two antenna U.FL connectors (one for 2.4 GHz and
5 GHz 802.11a/b/g/n and another for Bluetooth/Bluetooth Low Energy (LE)
5.2). Operational temperature -40 0 C to +85 0 C, standard grade module with
NXP chipset IW416. Packaged in tray containing multiple M.2 cards.
M2-MAYA-W166-10C M2-MAYA-W166 M.2 key E card (2230) with embedded PCB antenna (for 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz
802.11a/b/g/n, and for Bluetooth/Bluetooth Low Energy (LE) 5.2). Operational
temperature -40 0 C to +85 0 C, standard grade module with NXP chipset
IW416. Packaged in carton box containing a single M.2 card.
Table 163: Product ordering codes
☞ Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. Visit our website for a
list of Product Change Notifications (PCNs).
 M2-MAYA-W1 - Product Manual
 - R01 Appendix A: Wi-Fi Tx output power limits  Page 33 of 36
C3-Confidential
Appendix A: Wi-Fi Tx output power limits
A.1. FCC/ISED regulatory domain